
Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com Legal Description: 

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE JEAN JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR - P.O. BOX 1509, VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1509 - Ph: (772) 226-1343 

Ad Valorem Taxes 
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Total Millage Total Ad Valorem Taxes 

Authority Telephone              Amount 

Taxing Authority  Telephone Millage Assessed Value Exemption Taxable Value Tax Amount 

DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC 

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS 
ACCOUNT NUMBERALT. KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS TAX CODE ESCROW 

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com 

Total Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
Taxes & Assessments

Scan to Pay Online

ExemptionsNon Ad Valorem Assessments 

Tax Questions
(772) 226-1343

Effective Date

Effective Date

$314.47

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/26/2008

11/26/2008

$0.00

$0.00

LAND ACQUISITION BND

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$19.00

FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG
HOSPITAL DISTRICT

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER
SCHOOL LOCAL

MOSQUITO CONTROL
SEBASTIAN INLET

LAND ACQUISITION BND 04

COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERV
COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOND

SCHOOL - STATE LAW

12/02/2008

12/02/2008

EMERGENCY SERV DIST

2008  PAID REAL ESTATE

2008  PAID REAL ESTATE

19,880
19,880

3C

3C

19,880

957080

957080

3.0689

4.4100
2.3500

1.0804
1.7148

0.2175

Paid

Paid

0.7560

0.4158
0.1124

Nov 30, 2008

Nov 30, 2008

0.0345

19,880
19,880
19,880
19,880

19,880
19,880
19,880
19,880

19,880
19,880

2008-9226342

2008-9226342

19.00

7875 95TH AV,
VERO BEACH

7875 95TH AV,
VERO BEACH

$301.89

$301.89

5.69

2.70
5.57

61.01

0.2863
0.2800
0.1357

ST LUCIE DEVELOPMENT CORP
1517 20TH ST
VERO BEACH, FL    32960

ST LUCIE DEVELOPMENT CORP
1517 20TH ST
VERO BEACH, FL    32960

VERO LAKES ESTATES MSTU STR LG

31-38-34-00006-0050-00002/0

31-38-34-00006-0050-00002/0

0

14.8623

VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT G BLK E LOT 2  PBI
5-59

15.03

Receipt #

Receipt #

4.32
2.23
8.27

46.72
87.67
34.09
21.48

0
0

Discount

Discount

0.69

19,880

0

19,880

0
19,880 0
19,880

19,880
19,880

19,880
19,880 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

19,880

$295.47

19,880
19,880

19,880
19,880

rmuth
Typewritten Text

rmuth
Typewritten Text




