

## 2008 PAID REAL ESTATE NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UVER	<u> </u>			
ALT. KEY	ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	TAX CODE	<b>ESCROW</b>
957080	31-38-34-00006-0050-00002/0	7875 95TH AV, VERO BEACH	3C	

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com							
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2008						
Please Pay	\$0.00						
Discount							

Legal Description: VERO LAKE ESTATES SUB UNIT G BLK E LOT 2 PBI

ST LUCIE DEVELOPMENT CORP 1517 20TH ST VERO BEACH, FL 32960

Paid 12/02/2008 Effective Date 11/26/2008

Receipt #008-9226342

\$301.89

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO CAROLE JEAN JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR - P.O. BOX 1509, VERO BEACH, FL 32961-1509 - Ph: (772) 226-1343

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR WALK-IN CUSTOMERS PLEASE BRING	VERO LAKES ESTATES MISTO S	IK LG	19.00		Tax Questions (772) 226-1343		
F <sub>O</sub>	Authority VERO LAKES ESTATES MSTU S	Telephone	Amount 19.00		Taxes	& Assessments	\$314.47
HIS	Non Ad Valorem Assessment			Exemptions		lon-Ad Valorem Assessmen	ts \$19.00
PO S		Total Millage	14.8623		Total A	d Valorem Taxes	\$295.47
RS	LAND ACQUISITION BND 04		0.2863	19,880	0	19,880	5.69
ᅙᆸ	SCHOOL BOND		0.2800	19,880	0	19,880	5.57
AA	LAND ACQUISITION BND		0.1357	19,880	0	19,880	2.70
Sign	HOSPITAL DISTRICT FLORIDA INLAND NAVIG		0.7560 0.0345	19,880 19,880	0	19,880 19,880	15.03 0.69
S.R.	MOSQUITO CONTROL		0.2175	19,880	0	19,880	4.32
<u>5</u> Z	SEBASTIAN INLET		0.1124	19,880	0	19,880	2.23
ΑΩ Ε	ST JOHNS RIVER WATER		0.4158	19,880	0	19,880	8.27
SP	SCHOOL LOCAL		2.3500	19,880	0	19,880	46.72
RECORDS FOR RECEIPT	SCHOOL - STATE LAW		4.4100	19,880	0	19,880	87.67
SE	COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERV EMERGENCY SERV DIST		1.0804 1.7148	19,880 19,880	0	19,880 19,880	21.48 34.09
<u>a</u>	COUNTY GENERAL FUND		3.0689	19,880	0	19,880	61.01
-	Taxing Authority	Telephone	•	Assessed Value	Exemption		Tax Amount
	Ad Valorem Taxes						

 $\mbox{$\downarrow$}$  DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT  $\mbox{$\downarrow$}$ 

Carole Jean Jordan, CFC

2008 PAID REAL ESTATE

Indian River County Tax Collector NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ALT. KEY	ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	TAX CODE	ESCROW
957080	31-38-34-00006-0050-00002/0	7875 95TH AV, VERO BEACH	3C	

SKIP THE TRIP - Pay online at www.IRCTax.com						
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2008					
Please Pay	\$0.00					
Discount						Scan to Pay Online

ST LUCIE DEVELOPMENT CORP 1517 20TH ST VERO BEACH, FL 32960